
Kick off the season shoot
Event 1 - 16 Yards (100 targets)

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 43

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD
CLASS

A
CLASS

B
CLASS

C
CLASS

D
TOTAL

5 2 CT Frank W. Morton 0215318 B 98 98

6 5 CT
Randy A.
Fairchild

0765910 A 98 98

9 4 CT Rui G. Paz 0313046 A 97 97

10 5 CT Fred Andrulat 1013318 A 97 97
4 3 CT Robert W. Witter 0758121 A 96 96

9 5 CT Antonio T. Lobo 8603443 A 95 95

11 4 CT
David
Degregorio

2072891 A 95 95

7 4 CT Russell C. Gann 8302463 B 94 94

4 2 CT
William M. Van
Gilst

1931960 B 93 93

6 3 CT Bo Kicak 2120615 C 93 93

6 4 CT Kevin M. Conroy 2306554 B 93 93

9 2 CT
Rhene Roberto
Braga

2206718 D 93 93

5 4 CT David F. Smith 9206308 D 92 92
8 1 NH Kyle M. Roof 2213760 D 92 92

10 2 CT Jeff Swiderski 2070719 A 92 92
1 4 CT Wayne Ripley 1519492 C 91 91

5 1 CT Matthew Bunker 2207749 B 91 91
7 1 CT David J. Martin 9007491 B 91 91

9 3 NJ
Rangel Gonti
Queiroz

2120599 A 91 91

10 1 CT Matthew J. Wahl 1778730 A 90 90
10 4 CT Dominic Defalco 0815737 A 90 90

1 3 CT
Brandon S.
Goldhammer

1417035 D 89 89

2 2 CT
Gary M.
Buzzanca

1610315 B 89 89

4 4 CT Craig E. Cyr 2215752 D 89 89
7 3 CT Edward S. Hale 8301199 C 89 89

10 3 CT
Christopher D.
Berry

2074362 B 89 89

9 1 CT
Robert A.
Hruskocy

0312141 C 88 88

5 3 CT Michael J. Truss 1415290 A 87 87

2 4 CT
Gordon L.
Wolfgang

2210460 D 86 86

2 5 CT
Glenn J. Van
Moffaert

1112501 D 86 86

5 5 CT Dan Zoni 1516363 D 86 86

6 1 CT Gabriel L. Lupo 9910236 B 86 86
8 5 CT Billiejo Romano 2073531 D 86 86
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SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD
CLASS

A
CLASS

B
CLASS

C
CLASS

D
TOTAL

4 1 CT Richard Maglieri 9702424 D 84 84
8 2 NH Marshall S. Roof 2213759 D 83 83

6 2 CT
Thomas E.
Cavaliere

2074495 D 80 80

1 2 CT
Alissa C.
Goldhammer

2414085 D 77 77

8 4 CT Gino P. Carrano 1856732 B 77 77
7 2 CT Jo Ann Martin 1418106 D 75 75

8 3 CT John Fryer SOS0019508 D 73 73

4 5 CT
Michael T.
Downs

2403512 D 68 68

2 3 CT
Michelle
Garabedian

2307950 D 64 64

11 2 CT
Suzanne J.
Degregorio

2114135 D 64 64
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Kick off the season shoot
Event 2 - Handicap (100 targets)

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 27

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 20.5) (21.0 - 22.5) (23.0 - 24.5) (25.0 - 27.0) TOTAL

1 4 CT Michael J. Truss 1415290 26.0 90 90

1 3 CT Robert W. Witter 0758121 27.0 89 89

4 2 CT
William M. Van
Gilst

1931960 22.0 88 88

5 1 CT
Thomas E.
Cavaliere

2074495 19.0 88 88

7 4 CT Dominic Defalco 0815737 21.5 88 88
3 2 NH Kyle M. Roof 2213760 20.0 86 86

2 1 CT Wayne Ripley 1519492 20.0 85 85
5 2 CT Kevin M. Conroy 2306554 20.5 83 83

7 1 CT Matthew J. Wahl 1778730 21.5 83 83
3 1 CT Richard Maglieri 9702424 20.0 81 81

5 4 CT David F. Smith 9206308 22.0 81 81
7 5 CT Fred Andrulat 1013318 23.0 81 81

1 1 CT David J. Martin 9007491 24.0 80 80

1 5 CT
Randy A.
Fairchild

0765910 25.0 79 79

4 3 CT Russell C. Gann 8302463 22.5 79 79
4 4 CT Craig E. Cyr 2215752 20.0 79 79

7 2 CT Jeff Swiderski 2070719 23.0 78 78
3 3 CT John Fryer SOS0019508 19.0 77 77

5 3 NH Marshall S. Roof 2213759 20.0 77 77

7 3 CT
Christopher D.
Berry

2074362 21.5 76 76

3 5 CT Billiejo Romano 2073531 19.0 72 72

2 5 CT
Glenn J. Van
Moffaert

1112501 21.0 69 69

3 4 CT
Michael T.
Downs

2403512 20.0 66 66

2 2 CT Jo Ann Martin 1418106 19.0 62 62

2 4 CT
Gordon L.
Wolfgang

2210460 20.0 62 62

4 5 CT Gino P. Carrano 1856732 22.5 60 60

2 3 CT
Michelle
Garabedian

2307950 19.0 56 56
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